22 — DELTAHEAT.COM   23
PREMIUM GRILLS AND ACCESSORIES
MODEL NUMBER
OVERALL DIMENSIONS CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
C   WIDTH D   HEIGHT E   WIDTH F   HEIGHT
DHAD26-C 26 20 3/4 24 1/4 19
DHAD30-C 30 20 3/4 28 1/4 19
DHAD32-C 32 20 3/4 30 1/4 19
DHAD36-C 36 20 3/4 34 1/4 19
DHAD38-C 38 20 3/4 36 1/4 19
19-3/4
9-1/2
19
20-1/2